

CS No. 58837/2016

Jai Prakash Mathur

vs.

Surat Yadav & Anr.

21.01.2020

Present : Sh. Prem Garg, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Sanjay Padam Jain, Ld. counsel for the defendants.

PW.-7 examined and discharged. Diet money paid to the witness.

No other PW is present.

List the case for PE on 27.04.2020.

(Shivaji Anand)
ADJ-02 (North): Rohini Courts:
Delhi: 21.01.2020