

CS DJ 58837/16

JAI PRAKASH MATHUR Vs. SURAT YADAV ANR.

22.04.2022

Present: Plaitniff with ld. proxy counsel, Sh. Shubham Ahlawat.

Sh. S.P. Jain, ld. counsel for both the defendants.

Witness-Sh. Sunil, Data Entry Operator from the office of Sub-Registrar-6C, Rohini also present.

Sh. Sunil submits that inadvertently, he has not brought the original record and he will bring the original record on next date of hearing. Diet money of Rs. 200/- paid by the plaintiff to witness.

Be put up for PE on 24.05.2022.

(Harish Kumar)
ADJ-02/ North/ Rohini Court
Delhi/22.04.2022